
$20.99

Cranberry Chicken

Chicken Breast

Cobb Salad

Meditterano

Greek

Dinner Salad

S A L A D S

Buffalo Chicken Wings

Jalapèno Poppers

Mini Tacos

Jumbo Shrimp

Onion Rings

Fried Pickles Cheese Sticks

Homemade Soup of the Day

Homemade Chili

S T A R T E R S F I S H L O V E R S

Jumbo Shrimp Beer Battered Cod

Ribs and Shrimp

1 0 0 % A L L B E E F B U R G E R S

The Pit Burger Tex-Mex Burger

Deluxe Add $5.99

Mediterrano Burger

Western Burger

Buffalo Style

Patty Melt

Veggie Burger

C H I C K E N L O V E R S

BBQ Baby Back Ribs

BBQ Char Crusted Pork Chops

We Cook

'Um Slow

F R O M T H E P I T

BBQ Rib Tips

The Pit Platter

Greek Sausage

Souvlaki

We Serve'Um Fast!

BBQ Pork Platter

Chopped Beef Brisket Platter

Chicken Shish-Ka-Bob

BBQ Chicken & BBQ Baby
Back Rib Combo

BBQ Chicken BBQ Chicken & Rib Tips Combo

Grecian Chicken Oreganato

Chicken Tenders

$20.99

$26.99

New



S A N D W I C H E S

B E V E R A G E S B E E R & W I N E A V A I L A B L E

D E S S E R T S "It's so good
cooked with wood! "TM

OR CALL AHEAD FOR FAST PICK-UP

ORDER ONLINE  -  NOT IN LINE  -  FAST AND SAFE
www.thepitribhouse.com 

(708) 599-7576

Gift Cards Available

Download The Pit Rib House Mobile App
for Quick & Easy Ordering 

All Major Credit Cards Accepted!

Our Famous BBQ Sauce

Our Homemade

Side Orders

$4.25 $1.55

$11.25

$11.25

$12.99

$12.99

$11.25

$13.55

$13.99

$13.55

$14.99

$12.99

$10.99

$13.49

Chicken Breast Sandwiches

Greek Sausage

Brisket Grilled Cheese

Pork Grilled Cheese

Corned Beef

Reuben

Greek 

BBQ

Buffalo Style

Tex-Mex Style

Chopped Pork Chopped Beef Brisket

Cheeseburger

Pizza Burger

Grilled Cheese

Chicken Fingers

$9.99

$10.99

$7.99

$10.99
NO SUBSTITUTIONS, PLEASE

$38.99

$66.99 $54.99$64.99

$116.99 $89.99$79.99

$38.99 $51.99

B U L K I T E M S
FULL SLAB RIBS. . . . . . . . . $23.99
BBQ CHOPPED PORK. . . . $15.99 lb.
GREEK SAUSAGE . . . . . . $14.99 lb.
HALF BBQ CHICKEN . . . . $10.99 pc.
CHOPPED BEEF BRISKET. $23.99 lb.

RIB TIPS . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.99 lb.
SOUVLAKI . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.99 lb.
CHICKEN SHISH-KA-BAB . . $15.99 lb.
BBQ CHAR-CRUSTED 
PORK CHOPS . . . . . . . . . . $13.99 pc.
HALF GRECIAN CHICKEN. . . $11.99 pc.

TA LE KR I' NE GW

B EA UR Q- -B

EST.
1994

*A surcharge fee will be added to all Credit Card payments.

New

New

Chicken Panini

Deluxe Add $5.99


